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Campeonatos Regionais de Natac&o - Desporto Escolar

Bragancga, 3/5/2024

Desporto Escolar

Event 20 Men, 200m Medley Open
03/05/2024 - 15:55 Startlist
Recordes Nacionais 25m Open 1:53.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho POR Netanya (ISR) 04/12/2015
Recordes Nacionais 25m 19 + 1:53.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho POR Netanya (ISR) 04/12/2015
Recordes Nacionais 25m 18 2:00.59 Gabriel Jose Lopes ALN Coimbra 10/05/2015
Recordes Nacionais 25m 17 2:02.96 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Mealhada 06/03/2005
Recordes Nacionais 25m 16 2:05.34 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Aveiro 15/05/2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m 15 2:08.27 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Fafe 10/05/2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m 14 2:13.38 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Funchal 17/07/2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m 13 2:17.96 Andre Vilas Ruivo DNMG Nazaré 02/06/2013
Pista Nome Sexo Licenga Cat Clube Tempo Incs. Tempo

Heat 1 of 2, 15:55

Duarte Filipe Carvalho
David Gomes

Gabriel Guerra

Eduardo Sousa Saragoca
Tomas Dourado Gomes
Duarte Quiterio Afonso

~No b wWwN

Heat 2 of 2, 15:55

1 Raul Ventura Barros
Filipe Martins Azevedo
Afonso Nogueira
Jose Pedro Barros
Vasco Monteiro Castro
Marc Vedkal
Tomas Rocha Dores
Renato Gouveia Teixeira

oO~NOUT A~ WN

I

ST L

15510452 Juv
30342211 INI
159263886 JUV
30698702 JUV
303257970zINI
30588837 INI

15899791 JUV
15844989 JUV
15725283 JUV
15569608 JUV
15480830 JUV
32481587 JUV
15956920 JUV
15679824 JUV

EBS Sao Joao da Pesqueira
Dr. Flavio Goncalves

AE Soares Basto

ESSM Maior

AE D. Pedro IV

EB 2,3 Dr. Pedro Barbosa

AE D. Maria ll, Braga

AE Camilo Castelo Branco, Famalicao
AE Maximinos

AE Santos Simoes, Guimaraes

AE de Valbom

AE D. Maria ll, Braga

Colegio Efanor

ES de Felgueiras

3:07.25
2:47.37
2:41.12
2:43.97
2:47.74
3:20.60

2:29.00
2:27.49
2:26.59
2:24.45
2:25.02
2:27.00
2:28.74
2:38.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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